
 
 

Staff member What they oversee Contact email Link to Webpage 

Kim Alba Registrar, Transcripts, Enrollment 
kalba@opusd.org 

818-735-3310 
Registrar 

Traci Baron Wellness Center Clerk 
tbaron@opusd.org 

818-735-3322 
Wellness Center 

Loretta Brown 
Student Store Manager, 

ASB and Club Budgets 

lbrown@opusd.org 

818-735-3342 
Student Store 

Michelle Di 

Camillo 
Office Manager 

mdicamillo@opusd.org 

818-735-3312 
  

Blanca Elazary Attendance Clerk 
belazary@opusd.org 

818-735-3311 
Attendance 

Angela Giraldo Assistant to the Principal 
agiraldo@opusd.org 

818-735-3305 
 

Prerna Mathur Textbook Clerk 
pmathur@opusd.org 

818-735-3300, ext 6043 
Textbooks 

Ambyr Preston College and Career Advisor 
apreston@opusd.org 

818-735-3300  
College and Career 

Kyle Schmidt Athletics Secretary 
kschmidt@opusd.org  

818-735-3301 
Athletics 

Nancy Yamane Health Clerk, Work Permits 
nyamane@opusd.org 

818-735-3332 
Health Office 
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